
7
5

0

Corrugated aluzinc sheet,

Gauge 28 maroon color

2"X4" Timber

purlin

2"X4" Timber

Rafter

Wire netting to cover

100mm PVC Pipe

100mm PVC Pipe

1"x10" timber

facia

2"X4" Timber

wall plate

400

250

3
0
0

1350

200x200mm

PIT RC ring beam(1:2:4)

internal/external walls

finished with cement

lime plaster

100mm thick RC

Slab

75mm thick splash apron slab

150mm thick masonry wall, plastered

and painted.With 150mmØ round

holes

150mm thick

mass concrete wall

wall footing (1:3:6)

500500

200mm

hardcore

fill

3
0
0
0

150mm thick

mass concrete wall

wall footing (1:3:6)

3
0

0

200

150mm thick masonry

wall,mortar mix 1:4

200mm thick masonry

wall,mortar mix 1:4

3m deep pit (LINED)

100mm thick

RC Slab

Section Y-Y

400

200x200mm

RC ring beam(1:2:4)

 Drawn by

TEL. MOB. 0774927062 / 0751 379294.

ORYEM PETER OKEMA

PROPOSED DRAINABLE LATRINE Female Latrine Block-2 stance with WASHROOM

PALABEK REFUGEE SETTLEMENT, LAMWO DISTRICT

PROJECTS

CLIENT

INTERNATIONAL RESCUE COMMITTEE - WPE

SECTION, DOORS AND SOAK PIT

CHECKED BY

APPROVED BY

LAMWO DISTRICT LOCAL GOVERNMENT 

 DATE

SHEET No.

SCALE

October 2020

2 of 2

As Indicated 

600

300

750

35mmØ MS

handrail

timber fly

proof cover

2"X4" Timber

wall plate

1950

2"X4" Timber purlin

gauge28 corrugated

aluzinc sheet

2"x4" timber rafter

225 Facia board

500x250mm

louver block

100mm RC

slab (1:2:3)

75mm slab

ongrade (1:3:6)

150mm compacted

harcore fill

500500

Section X - X

200x200mm

RC ring beam(1:2:4)

1367

2679

200x200mm

PIT RC ring beam(1:2:4)

150mm thick

mass concrete wall

wall footing (1:3:6)

200mm

hardcore

fill

graded stone

or gravel

polysheet cover

earth  cover

200mm thick

SOAK PIT-SECTION ELEV.(typical)

3
0
0

2
1
0
0

Timber Framed,Battened,

Braced Door with latch

inside and 3 hinges

900

D2 D1

1000

Timber Framed,Battened,

Braced Door with latch

inside and 3 hinges

3
0
0

2
1
0
0

Drawing

2650

3000

1350

2650

Wire netting to cover

100mm PVC Pipe

SCALE

Inlet

1.5m dia.

natural ground

level


	Sheets and Views
	FEMALE LATRINE BLOCK 2S ans 2WS final Nov.2020-Model


